
Down East Garand Shooters     M1 Garand Match      CMP Sanctioned

John Wallace Memorial Match

Date: June 16, 2018

Name CMP Comp. # Class Rifle Type Prone SF Prone RF Offhand Total John Wallace Award

Hymen, Chris L 70204 sr M1 97.02 96.01 89.00 282.03 John Wallace Match Winner

Simonetti, Tony 70206 sr M1 96.00 93.01 87.00 276.01

Martinez, Richard 152084 Military M1 93.00 90.02 88.01 271.03

Kurek, Christopher E 110344 sr M1 93.03 94.02 82.00 269.05

Rever, Matthew J. 111792 sr M1 94.01 91.00 79.01 264.02

Wareham, Thomas 185726 sr M1 88.00 87.00 84.00 259.00

Moore, Tanner 260048 sr M1 87.00 91.00 80.00 258.00

Cisarano, Jason P 108835 sr M1 91.01 86.01 75.01 252.03

Cale, William 257498 sr M1 95.01 88.02 68.00 251.03

Kinney, Jeffrey 68549 sr M1 95.01 83.01 61.00 239.02

Panneton, Bruce E 125028 sr M1 88.02 90.00 60.00 238.02

Valletta, Mark 142396 sr M1 87.00 94.01 54.00 235.01

Hales, Tom 168577 sr M1 86.00 71.00 76.01 233.01

Black, Steven 0 sr M1 54.00 71.00 0.00 125.00

McLane, Donald C. 126797 sr M1 30.00 0.00 0.00 30.00



Down East Garand Shooters     M1 Garand Match      CMP Sanctioned

GSM Match Overall
Name CMP Comp. # Class Rifle Type Prone SF Prone RF Offhand Total Award CMP Pin

Hymen, Chris L 70204 sr M1 97.02 96.01 89.00 282.03 MW Gold

Simonetti, Tony 70206 sr M1 96.00 93.01 87.00 276.01 Gold

Martinez, Richard 152084 Military M1 93.00 90.02 88.01 271.03 Silver

Kurek, Christopher E 110344 sr M1 93.03 94.02 82.00 269.05 Silver

Rever, Matthew J. 111792 sr M1 94.01 91.00 79.01 264.02 Silver

Wareham, Thomas 185726 sr M1917 Enfield 89.02 91.00 82.00 262.02 Bronze

Wareham, Thomas 185726 sr M1 88.00 87.00 84.00 259.00 Bronze

Moore, Tanner 260048 sr M1 87.00 91.00 80.00 258.00 Bronze

Cisarano, Jason P 108835 sr M1 91.01 86.01 75.01 252.03 Bronze

Cale, William 257498 sr M1 95.01 88.02 68.00 251.03

Valletta, Mark 142396 sr M1 88.00 89.02 72.01 249.03

Kinney, Jeffrey 68549 sr M1 95.01 83.01 61.00 239.02

Simonetti, Tony 70206 sr M1 Carbine 92.02 83.00 63.00 238.02

Panneton, Bruce E 125028 sr M1 88.02 90.00 60.00 238.02

Valletta, Mark 142396 sr M1 87.00 94.01 54.00 235.01

Hales, Tom 168577 sr M1 86.00 71.00 76.01 233.01

Cale, William 257498 sr M1 89.00 62.00 73.00 224.00

Nead, Russell 0 sr M1 80.00 56.00 51.00 187.00

Hutchinson, Paul 315286 sr Lee Enfield 52.00 56.00 60.00 168.00

Winkler, Patrick 204296 sr M1 45.00 33.00 52.00 130.00

Black, Steven 0 sr M1 54.00 71.00 0.00 125.00

Norton, Mitchell 0 sr M1 6.00 0.00 38.00 44.00

McLane, Donald C. 126797 sr M1 30.00 0.00 0.00 30.00

Modern Military - AS-ISSUED Award MM Pin

Grabbert, Joseph 306927 sr M1A 93.02 89.00 89.00 271.02 MW Gold

Cisarano, Jason P 108835 sr AR15 87.00 86.01 73.00 246.01 Silver

Grabbert, Joseph 306927 sr M1A 88.00 87.00 66.01 241.01

Crenshaw, Kyle 305162 sr AR15 67.00 78.00 62.00 207.00

Open Individual Category (OIC) Non-CMP Categorized
Moore, Tanner 260048 sr M1A SOCOM 92.02 92.01 80.02 264.05

Martinez, Richard 152084 Military AR15 90.00 95.01 85.00 270.01

Pearl, Crystal 0 Military AR15 NM 98.01 87.00 87.01 272.02

Pearl, Crystal 0 Military AR15 NM 99.05 98.01 95.00 292.06


